
ID Task 
Mode

Milestone Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors% Complete

1 Yes Tangent Energy 0 days Mon 2/10/20 Mon 2/10/20 0%

2 Yes Notice to Proceed 0 days Tue 2/11/20 Tue 2/11/20 100%

3 Yes PPA Approval 0 days Wed 5/27/20 Wed 5/27/20 0%

4 No Electrical Engineering 135 days Mon 2/24/20 Fri 8/28/20 43%

5 No Interconnection Package 36 days Mon 2/24/20 Mon 4/13/20 100%

6 No Conceptual Design 13 days Fri 5/15/20 Tue 6/2/20 10 50%

7 No Design Drawings 15 days Wed 6/3/20 Tue 6/23/20 6 0%

8 No Construction Drawings 35 days Mon 7/13/20 Fri 8/28/20 0%

9 No Central Maine Power 174 days Tue 4/14/20 Fri 12/11/20 14%

10 No Application Review 23 days Tue 4/14/20 Thu 5/14/20 100%

11 Yes Easement worksheet 0 days Wed 5/27/20 Wed 5/27/20 0%

12 Yes Field Planner Meeting 0 days Mon 6/1/20 Mon 6/1/20 0%

13 No Load Study(if required) 40 days Mon 5/25/20 Fri 7/17/20 0%

14 No Design Development 30 days Mon 7/20/20 Fri 8/28/20 13 0%

15 No Equipment Procurement 50 days Mon 8/31/20 Fri 11/6/20 14 0%

16 No Construction 25 days Mon 11/9/20 Fri 12/11/20 15 0%

17 No Environmental Engineering 45 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 7/31/20 0%

18 No Landfill Site Inspection 5 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 6/5/20 0%

19 No Landfill Cover System Eval 5 days Mon 6/8/20 Fri 6/12/20 18 0%

20 No Land Survey 5 days Mon 6/8/20 Fri 6/12/20 0%

21 No Civil Design 35 days Mon 6/15/20 Fri 7/31/20 20 0%

22 No Permitting 95 days Mon 6/15/20 Fri 10/23/20 0%

23 No Maine DEP kickoff meeting 5 days Mon 6/22/20 Fri 6/26/20 0%

24 No Application Preparation 35 days Mon 6/15/20 Fri 7/31/20 20 0%

25 Yes DEP Permit submission 0 days Fri 7/31/20 Fri 7/31/20 21,24 0%

26 No DEP review period 60-90 days 60 days Mon 8/3/20 Fri 10/23/20 25 0%

27 No Falmouth Planning Board 35 days Mon 8/17/20 Fri 10/2/20 0%

28 No Equipment 198 days Wed 2/26/20 Fri 11/27/20 0%

29 No Procurement 173 days Wed 2/26/20 Fri 10/23/20 0%

30 No Delivery 25 days Mon 10/26/20 Fri 11/27/20 29 0%

31 No Construction 50 days Mon 10/26/20 Fri 1/1/21 26 0%

32 No Civil Site Work 30 days Mon 10/26/20 Fri 12/4/20 0%

33 No Electrical Work 40 days Mon 11/2/20 Fri 12/25/20 0%

34 No Commissioning (Pre-energization) 11 days Wed 12/9/20 Wed 12/23/20 0%

35 Yes Energize 0 days Wed 12/23/20 Wed 12/23/2034 0%

36 Yes Substantial Completion 0 days Mon 1/11/21 Mon 1/11/2134 0%

37 Yes Final Completion 0 days Fri 1/15/21 Fri 1/15/21 0%
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